2025 ANNUAL PASS REGISTRATION...

OLD TAPPAN GOLF COURSE FEES, RENTS, AND OTHER CHARGES

The following are the guest fees, cart rentals and other charges for admission to and use of the Old Tappan Golf Course for the 2024 season:

RESIDENT: Fee (Green fee included)

Resident (the term "Resident" shall include residents of Woodcliff Lake who present satisfactory proof of residency, for so long as a shared service agreement exists between Old Tappan and Woodcliff Lake).

Husband and wife full	\$2,810.00
Husband and wife/senior (62 & older) full	\$,2,300.00
Single full	\$2,350.00
Single full (Under 30)	\$1,875.00
Single full, senior (62 & older)	\$1,950.00
Single weekdays only, no holidays or weekends	\$1,860.00
Single weekdays only, senior (62 & older), no holidays or weekends	\$1,460.00
Junior (Under 22)	\$ 975.00

Credit Card convenience fee for membership only add 2.5%

NON-RESIDENT: Fee (Green fee included)

Husband and wife full	\$4,680.00
Husband and wife/Senior (62 & older) full	\$4,335.00
Single full	\$3,285.00
Single full (Under 30)	\$2,530.00
Single Senior full (62 & older)	\$2,975.00
Single weekdays only; no holidays or weekends	\$2,730.00
Single Senior, weekdays, only; no holidays or weekends	\$2,370.00
Junior (Under 22)	\$ 1,025.00

Credit Card convenience fee for membership only add 2.5%

GUEST FEES, CART RENTALS AND OTHER FEES

Guest Greens Fees

Adult Guest Fee— 9 Holes \$40 - \$55 | 18 Holes \$50 - \$65 Senior/ Student Guest Fee— 9 Holes \$30 - \$40 | 18 Holes \$40 - \$55

NON-MEMBER GREENS FEES

OLD TAPPAN RESIDENT:

Tuesday through Thursday - 11am-3pm 9 holes: \$45 18 holes: \$65 Friday through Sunday & Holidays - 12noon-3pm 9 holes: \$55 18 holes: \$75

NON-OLD TAPPAN RESIDENT: (5-day booking window)

Tuesday through Thursday - 11am-3pm 9 holes: \$55 18 holes: \$75 Friday through Sunday & Holidays - 12noon-3pm 9 holes: \$65 18 holes: \$85

TWILIGHT RATE:

Tuesday through Thursday after 4pm 9 holes: \$45

ACTIVE-DUTY MILITARY

Any resident in active military service may play for free upon presenting satisfactory proof thereof.

